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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Contact Sales Senhor Oxigen UFO 130-2
2 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 18 January 2023 at 12:18
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Technostart <adm.technostart@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, 18 Jan 2023 at 12:03
Subject: Re: Contact Sales Senhor Oxigen UFO 130-2
To: <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi,

Did you get any Anderson about ouro conversation?

Grate

Em ter, 17 de jan de 2023 13:21, Technostart <adm.technostart@gmail.com> escreveu:

thank you very much for the 
feedback..

I will analyze the specification to 
understand if there is any 
difference..

Please send me the price with 
shipping included, and if you need 
any documentation please let me 
know so I can arrange it.

address for shipping quote:

Rua José Caxias de Lima, 29
Santa Cruz - Rio de Janeiro/RJ
Brazil
CEP: 23520-313
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We need to finish this urgent 
operation, so I'm waiting for you to 
finish it as soon as possible..
 
If you have any contact so we can 
talk please send me a message.

Em ter, 17 de jan de 2023 12:04, Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:
Further to my email below, please also find a leaflet attached with details of other Oxygen Sensors we supply. 

If you would like further information on any of these, please let me know.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main
office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Tue, Jan 17, 2023 at 3:02 PM
Subject: Re: Contact Sales Senhor Oxigen UFO 130-2
To: Technostart <adm.technostart@gmail.com>

Hi, 

I don't believe there is a difference between the 2 models, the sensors we supply look the same - please see
another image below. 
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I can confirm our price breaks for the UFO 130-2 Oxygen Sensors (part number 0110081) are as follows:

1 unit - $187.85
2 units - $169.07
3-10 units - $159.67
11+ units - $150.28

Prices do not include delivery. If you would like me to send you a Proforma Invoice including delivery costs to you
in Brazil, please let me know your full delivery and invoice address.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main
office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 
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Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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On Tue, Jan 17, 2023 at 12:38 PM Technostart <adm.technostart@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi,
Thanks for the prompt feedback.

We need 1 piece of this sensor, but the serial number being used in our customer's equipment is 268944 A9.

Is there a difference between the models?
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Below is an image of the sensor being used in the equipment.

Let me know how the billing flow for Brazil works, do you already have representatives?

Please send me the portfolio of sensors you are currently working on.

Thanks a lot!

Em ter, 17 de jan de 2023 09:09, Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk> escreveu:
Good afternoon, 

Thank you for your inquiry. I can confirm we do supply a compatible sensor:

Part number 0110081 - Oxygen sensor UFO 130-2

Please find a leaflet attached. 

Please can you let me know how many of these sensors you would require?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the
main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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On Tue, Jan 17, 2023 at 8:57 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Technostart <adm.technostart@gmail.com>
Date: Mon, 16 Jan 2023 at 18:00
Subject: Contact Sales Senhor Oxigen UFO 130-2
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Hi,

I would like information for purchasing the cell OEM#: UFO 130-2MG.
We are located in Brazil and work with maintenance and resale of components.

If you answer whatsapp please call me at the number below: 5521970338591

Vagner santos 
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Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 18 January 2023 at 13:50
Draft To: adm.technostart@gmail.com
Cc: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------
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